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31331 06/02/23 600200 Charles Bittner 3,521.01 2,454.72 Active Y R

31332 06/02/23 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,350.45 1,324.14 Active Y R

31333 06/02/23 601270 Brittany A. White 1,674.10 1,087.62 Active Y R

31334 06/02/23 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,674.10 1,246.94 Active Y R

31335 06/02/23 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,165.49 1,470.63 Active Y R

31336 06/02/23 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,837.30 1,237.37 Active Y R

31337 06/02/23 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,507.57 1,691.64 Active Y R

31338 06/02/23 601465 Donivan D. South 2,854.85 2,066.68 Active Y R

31339 06/02/23 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,526.63 1,817.60 Active Y R

31340 06/02/23 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,138.33 875.56 Active Y R

31341 06/02/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,772.34 1,992.52 Active Y R

31342 06/02/23 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,773.93 2,124.18 Active Y R

31343 06/02/23 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,802.85 1,400.02 Active Y R

31344 06/02/23 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,222.27 1,641.13 Active Y R

31345 06/02/23 610415 Chase M. Tustin 1,890.00 1,474.57 Active Y R

31346 06/02/23 610420 Andre D. Thompson 1,935.00 1,578.11 Active Y R

31347 06/02/23 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,302.40 1,027.13 Active Y R

31348 06/02/23 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,603.76 1,939.46 Active Y R

31349 06/02/23 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,424.00 1,101.08 Active Y R

31350 06/02/23 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,933.17 1,443.41 Active Y R

31351 06/02/23 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,407.92 1,697.39 Active Y R

31352 06/02/23 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,074.52 2,158.95 Active Y R

31353 06/02/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin 3,093.56 1,798.79 Active Y R

31354 06/02/23 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,915.98 1,443.32 Active Y R

31355 06/02/23 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,261.98 1,419.76 Active Y R

31356 06/02/23 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,117.50 1,541.47 Active Y R

31357 06/02/23 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,600.00 1,165.23 Active Y R

31358 06/02/23 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,164.80 886.60 Active Y R

31359 06/02/23 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,153.60 739.53 Active Y R

31360 06/02/23 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,200.00 952.77 Active Y R

31361 06/02/23 910820 George A. Sharper 1,280.00 1,012.12 Active Y R

31362 06/02/23 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,120.00 894.75 Active Y R

31363 06/02/23 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,845.18 1,227.76 Active Y R

31364 06/02/23 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.84 1,807.68 Active Y R

31365 06/02/23 900305 James M. Pogue 1,164.02 916.12 Active Y R

31366 06/02/23 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 409.94 Active Y R

31367 06/02/23 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,676.70 1,156.21 Active Y R

31368 06/02/23 910815 Gloria Craig 280.00 258.58 Active Y R

31369 06/02/23 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,768.30 1,298.18 Active Y R

31370 06/02/23 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,964.13 2,090.77 Active Y R

31371 06/02/23 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,269.23 2,396.57 Active Y R

31372 06/02/23 500905 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,396.51 1,073.29 Active Y R

31373 06/02/23 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,401.26 1,847.81 Active Y R

31374 06/02/23 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,882.08 1,381.50 Active Y R

31375 06/02/23 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,376.46 948.08 Active Y R
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31376 06/02/23 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,338.16 976.36 Active Y R

31377 06/02/23 910819 Felicia Condry 1,317.50 1,009.89 Active Y R

31378 06/02/23 910826 Patricia L. Wright 1,200.00 972.60 Active Y R

31379 06/02/23 910827 Cody A. Clarke 560.00 477.96 Active Y R

31380 06/02/23 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,940.60 1,313.49 Active Y R

31381 06/02/23 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,594.30 1,241.49 Active Y R

31382 06/02/23 910818 Nicholas Richardson 1,298.75 972.19 Active Y R

31383 06/02/23 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,278.24 3,090.09 Active Y R

31384 06/02/23 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,484.00 1,031.91 Active Y R

31385 06/02/23 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,433.60 1,062.30 Active Y R

31386 06/02/23 910803 Sean O. Tiner 2,107.68 1,231.61 Active Y R

31387 06/02/23 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,056.73 Active Y R

31388 06/09/23 800905 Kase W. Karch 416.00 384.18 Active Y R

31389 06/09/23 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 416.00 384.18 Active Y R

31390 06/09/23 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 400.00 369.40 Active Y R

31391 06/16/23 600200 Charles Bittner 3,521.01 2,454.73 Active Y R

31392 06/16/23 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,350.45 1,411.86 Active Y R

31393 06/16/23 601270 Brittany A. White 1,674.10 1,087.63 Active Y R

31394 06/16/23 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,923.92 1,432.29 Active Y R

31395 06/16/23 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,430.48 1,654.40 Active Y R

31396 06/16/23 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,837.30 1,237.38 Active Y R

31397 06/16/23 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,876.54 1,931.07 Active Y R

31398 06/16/23 601465 Donivan D. South 2,729.83 1,973.97 Active Y R

31399 06/16/23 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,646.03 1,895.08 Active Y R

31400 06/16/23 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,955.44 1,416.50 Active Y R

31401 06/16/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn 3,195.33 2,267.01 Active Y R

31402 06/16/23 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,594.61 1,991.18 Active Y R

31403 06/16/23 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,785.00 1,386.79 Active Y R

31404 06/16/23 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,040.87 1,506.54 Active Y R

31405 06/16/23 610415 Chase M. Tustin 2,070.00 1,608.12 Active Y R

31406 06/16/23 610420 Andre D. Thompson 2,761.88 2,193.80 Active Y R

31407 06/16/23 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,302.40 1,027.14 Active Y R

31408 06/16/23 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,629.26 1,958.39 Active Y R

31409 06/16/23 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,424.00 1,101.09 Active Y R

31410 06/16/23 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,966.74 1,468.33 Active Y R

31411 06/16/23 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,872.95 1,999.15 Active Y R

31412 06/16/23 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,074.52 2,158.96 Active Y R

31413 06/16/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin 3,539.11 2,087.92 Active Y R

31414 06/16/23 750750 Jaime R. Finley 2,345.38 1,761.89 Active Y R

31415 06/16/23 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,653.22 1,673.66 Active Y R

31416 06/16/23 800905 Kase W. Karch 520.00 280.22 Active Y R

31417 06/16/23 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 520.00 480.22 Active Y R

31418 06/16/23 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,117.50 1,541.49 Active Y R

31419 06/16/23 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,600.00 1,165.26 Active Y R

31420 06/16/23 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,228.80 934.11 Active Y R
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31421 06/16/23 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,153.60 739.57 Active Y R

31422 06/16/23 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 500.00 461.75 Active Y R

31423 06/16/23 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,200.00 952.78 Active Y R

31424 06/16/23 910820 George A. Sharper 1,280.00 1,012.13 Active Y R

31425 06/16/23 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,120.00 894.75 Active Y R

31426 06/16/23 910825 Zackary T. Haskin, Jr 480.00 443.28 Active Y R

31427 06/16/23 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,845.18 1,227.79 Active Y R

31428 06/16/23 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.84 1,807.69 Active Y R

31429 06/16/23 900305 James M. Pogue 1,005.34 798.39 Active Y R

31430 06/16/23 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 409.94 Active Y R

31431 06/16/23 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,656.00 1,140.46 Active Y R

31432 06/16/23 910815 Gloria Craig 240.00 221.64 Active Y R

31433 06/16/23 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,768.30 1,298.20 Active Y R

31434 06/16/23 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,830.91 1,991.94 Active Y R

31435 06/16/23 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,269.23 2,396.60 Active Y R

31436 06/16/23 500905 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,244.80 957.94 Active Y R

31437 06/16/23 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,494.96 1,917.33 Active Y R

31438 06/16/23 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,633.35 1,197.00 Active Y R

31439 06/16/23 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,376.46 948.07 Active Y R

31440 06/16/23 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,244.80 907.12 Active Y R

31441 06/16/23 910819 Felicia Condry 1,317.50 1,009.90 Active Y R

31442 06/16/23 910826 Patricia L. Wright 1,200.00 972.60 Active Y R

31443 06/16/23 910827 Cody A. Clarke 1,120.00 903.31 Active N R

31444 06/16/23 511010 Joshua L. Mason 2,085.71 1,421.18 Active Y R

31445 06/16/23 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,494.30 1,167.31 Active Y R

31446 06/16/23 910818 Nicholas Richardson 1,298.75 972.21 Active Y R

31447 06/16/23 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,278.24 3,090.08 Active Y R

31448 06/16/23 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,484.00 1,031.94 Active Y R

31449 06/16/23 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,433.60 1,062.31 Active Y R

31450 06/16/23 910803 Sean O. Tiner 2,155.37 1,266.98 Active Y R

31451 06/16/23 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,056.73 Active Y R

31452 06/30/23 600200 Charles Bittner 3,389.76 2,600.09 Active Y R

31453 06/30/23 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,219.20 1,510.52 Active Y R

31454 06/30/23 601270 Brittany A. White 1,561.60 1,191.25 Active Y R

31455 06/30/23 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,561.60 1,243.78 Active Y R

31456 06/30/23 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,475.29 1,831.11 Active Y R

31457 06/30/23 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,724.80 1,312.32 Active Y R

31458 06/30/23 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,091.29 1,581.94 Active Y R

31459 06/30/23 601465 Donivan D. South 2,511.06 1,987.87 Active Y R

31460 06/30/23 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,372.02 1,764.09 Active Y R

31461 06/30/23 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,365.44 1,039.55 Active Y R

31462 06/30/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,420.14 1,795.32 Active Y R

31463 06/30/23 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,642.68 2,085.53 Active Y R

31464 06/30/23 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,999.20 1,555.59 Active Y R

31465 06/30/23 601498 Matthew B. Martin 1,947.12 1,529.80 Active Y R
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31466 06/30/23 610415 Chase M. Tustin 2,205.00 1,708.27 Active Y R

31467 06/30/23 610420 Andre D. Thompson 2,576.25 2,056.09 Active Y R

31468 06/30/23 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,302.40 1,038.64 Active Y R

31469 06/30/23 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,758.91 2,191.60 Active Y R

31470 06/30/23 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,424.00 1,189.50 Active Y R

31471 06/30/23 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,787.10 1,411.08 Active Y R

31472 06/30/23 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,317.19 1,728.53 Active Y R

31473 06/30/23 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,774.52 2,025.30 Active Y R

31474 06/30/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin 3,276.98 2,129.80 Active Y R

31475 06/30/23 750750 Jaime R. Finley 2,212.19 1,746.32 Active Y R

31476 06/30/23 750765 Zachary L. Allen 1,820.28 1,171.70 Active Y R

31477 06/30/23 800905 Kase W. Karch 416.00 184.18 Active Y R

31478 06/30/23 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 936.00 864.40 Active Y R

31479 06/30/23 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,714.39 2,118.88 Active Y R

31480 06/30/23 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,600.00 1,219.73 Active Y R

31481 06/30/23 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,228.80 959.02 Active Y R

31482 06/30/23 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,153.60 928.22 Active Y R

31483 06/30/23 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 900.00 831.15 Active Y R

31484 06/30/23 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,200.00 962.66 Active Y R

31485 06/30/23 910820 George A. Sharper 1,280.00 1,022.02 Active Y R

31486 06/30/23 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,120.00 903.31 Active Y R

31487 06/30/23 910825 Zackary T. Haskin, Jr 900.00 831.15 Active Y R

31488 06/30/23 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,807.69 1,426.34 Active Y R

31489 06/30/23 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.84 2,133.50 Active Y R

31490 06/30/23 900305 James M. Pogue 1,071.55 847.53 Active Y R

31491 06/30/23 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 409.95 Active Y R

31492 06/30/23 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,656.00 1,313.81 Active Y R

31493 06/30/23 910815 Gloria Craig 280.00 258.58 Active Y R

31494 06/30/23 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,730.80 1,310.41 Active Y R

31495 06/30/23 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 3,005.09 2,314.71 Active Y R

31496 06/30/23 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,514.42 2,727.12 Active Y R

31497 06/30/23 500905 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,244.80 989.76 Active Y R

31498 06/30/23 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,496.58 1,996.98 Active Y R

31499 06/30/23 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,444.80 1,144.28 Active Y R

31500 06/30/23 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,338.97 1,026.07 Active Y R

31501 06/30/23 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,779.92 1,392.91 Active Y R

31502 06/30/23 910819 Felicia Condry 1,280.00 1,079.98 Active Y R

31503 06/30/23 910826 Patricia L. Wright 1,200.00 972.60 Active Y R

31504 06/30/23 910827 Cody A. Clarke 1,120.00 903.31 Active Y R

31505 06/30/23 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,865.60 1,416.77 Active Y R

31506 06/30/23 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,870.11 1,459.82 Active Y R

31507 06/30/23 910818 Nicholas Richardson 1,280.00 1,370.56 Active Y R

31508 06/30/23 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,978.24 3,036.69 Active Y R

31509 06/30/23 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,484.00 1,133.67 Active Y R

31510 06/30/23 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,433.60 1,147.17 Active Y R
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31511 06/30/23 910803 Sean O. Tiner 1,979.22 1,222.30 Active Y R

31512 06/30/23 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,056.72 Active Y R

Grand totals 338,334.05 248,199.01

Total checks 182

****** End of Report *********


